
 

Gosforth Voices & Band 

All rehearsals are on Wednesdays, 3:45-4:45. 
Voices rehearsals take place at Grange First School, Gosforth, NE3 2NP.  
Band rehearsals take place at Archibald First School, Gosforth, NE3 1EB. 

 

Autumn Term 

Wednesday 20th September  Voices 

Wednesday 27th September Band 

Wednesday 4th October Voices 

Wednesday 11th October Band 

(No rehearsal Wednesday 18th October) 

Wednesday 25th October Voices 

HALF TERM 

Wednesday 8th November Band 

Wednesday 15th November Voices 

Wednesday 22nd November Band 

Wednesday 29th December Voices 

Wednesday 6th December Band  

 

Spring Term 

Wednesday 10th January Voices 

Wednesday 17th January  Band 

Wednesday 24th January  Voices 

Wednesday 31st January Band 

Wednesday 7th February Voices 

Wednesday 14th February Band 

HALF TERM 

Wednesday 28th February Voices 

Wednesday 6th March  Band 

Wednesday 13th March Band 

Wednesday 20th March Voices 

 

 



Summer Term 

Wednesday 17th April  Voices 

Wednesday 24th April  Band 

Wednesday 1st May  Voices 

Wednesday 8th May  Band 

Wednesday 15th May  Voices 

Wednesday 22nd May  Band 

HALF TERM 

Wednesday 5th June  Voices 

Wednesday 12th June  Band 

Wednesday 19th June  Voices 

Wednesday 26th June  Band 

 

 

For more information, please see our website at www.musicpartnershipnorthnewcastle.co.uk 

http://www.musicpartnershipnorthnewcastle.co.uk/

